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Table 1: Estim
ated im

pact of suppression strategies. The im
pact on infections and deaths over 250 days for tw

o different suppression strategies triggered 
according to different thresholds for m

ortality incidence (0.2 and 1.6 deaths per 100,000 population per w
eek).   

 
U

nm
itigated Scenario 

Suppression 
at 

0.2 
deaths 

per 
100,000 population per w

eek 
Suppression 

at 
1.6 

deaths 
per 

100,000 population per w
eek 

 
Infections 

Deaths 
Infections 

Deaths 
Infections 

Deaths 
East Asia &

 Pacific 
2,117,131,000 

15,303,000 
 

92,544,000 
 

442,000 
 

632,619,000 
 

3,315,000 
 

Europe &
 Central Asia 

801,770,000 
 

7,276,000 
 

61,578,000 
 

279,000 
 

257,706,000 
 

1,397,000 
 

Latin Am
erica &

 Caribbean 
566,993,000 
 

3,194,000 
 

45,346,000 
 

158,000 
 

186,595,000 
 

729,000 
 

M
iddle East &

 N
orth Africa 

419,138,000 
 

1,700,000 
 

30,459,000 
 

113,000 
 

152,262,000 
 

594,000 
 

N
orth Am

erica 
326,079,000 
 

2,981,000 
 

17,730,000 
 

92,000 
 

90,529,000 
 

520,000 
 

South Asia 
1,737,766,000 
 

7,687,000 
 

111,703,000 
 

475,000 
 

629,164,000 
 

2,693,000 
 

Sub-Saharan Africa 
1,044,858,000 
 

2,483,000 
 

110,164,000 
 

298,000 
 

454,968,000 
 

1,204,000 
 

Total 
7,013,734,000 
 

40,624,000 
 

469,523,000 
 

1,858,000 
 

2,403,843,000 
 

10,452,000 
 


