according to different thresholds for mortality incidence (0.2 and 1.6 deaths per 100,000 population per week). Table 1: Estimated impact of suppression strategies. The impact on infections and deaths over 250 days for two different suppression strategies triggered

	Unmitigated Scenario	ario	Suppression at 0.2	deaths per	Suppression at 1.6 deaths	1.6 deaths per
			100,000 population per w	r week	100,000 population per week	n per week
	Infections	Deaths	Infections	Deaths	Infections	Deaths
East Asia & Pacific	2,117,131,000	15,303,000	92,544,000	442,000	632,619,000	3,315,000
Europe & Central Asia	801,770,000	7,276,000	61,578,000	279,000	257,706,000	1,397,000
Latin America & Caribbean	566,993,000	3,194,000	45,346,000	158,000	186,595,000	729,000
Middle East & North Africa	419,138,000	1,700,000	30,459,000	113,000	152,262,000	594,000
North America	326,079,000	2,981,000	17,730,000	92,000	90,529,000	520,000
South Asia	1,737,766,000	7,687,000	111,703,000	475,000	629,164,000	2,693,000
Sub-Saharan Africa	1,044,858,000	2,483,000	110,164,000	298,000	454,968,000	1,204,000
Total	7,013,734,000	40,624,000	469,523,000	1,858,000	2,403,843,000	10,452,000